Class of 1973 50" Reunion

October 5-8, 2023

Schedule of Events

Thursday 5 October

1300-1730  Reunion Check in at The Westin Hotel

0900 Golf at “The Preserve at Eisenhower” Golf Course. Shotgun start

0730-1600 Midshipmen Store Hours

0900-1700 Visitor Center Hours

0900-1700 Museum Hours

1200-1215 Noon Meal Formation

1830-2030  Shipwreck Party (N* Room at the stadium) Dress: Casual

1800-2000 Reunion Check in at N* Room at the stadium.

Friday 6 October

0900-1800 Reunion Check in at The Westin

0730-1600 Midshipmen Store Hours

0900-1700 Visitor Center Hours

0900-1700 Museum Hours

1000-1045  Class Meeting (US Naval Institute Building, Hospital Point) Dress: Slacks,
collared shirts for men, appropriate attire for women to all Friday events

1045-1200 Memorial Service (US Naval Institute Building, Hospital Point)

1200-1300  Lunch at (US Naval Institute Building, Hospital Point)

1200-1215 Noon Meal Formation

1300-1330 Posthumous Degree Award to Lance Fremd in Fremd Room, Dahlgren Hall
Transportation provided from USNI and return to Superintendent’s briefing
Contact Dave Smith at dsmith708@atlanticbb.net to schedule attendance

1350-1500  Superintendent Briefing Alumni Hall

1600-1715 Dress Parade on Worden Field

1915-2030  Jewish Service in Levy Center

TBD Company Parties


mailto:dsmith708@atlanticbb.net

Saturday 7 October

0730-1600
0900-1700
0900-1700
0900-1200
0900-1100
1000-1230
1330-1630
1330-1900
1530-1900

Midshipmen Store Hours

Visitor Center Hours

Museum Hours

Buses from The Westin and DoubleTree to the Midshipmen’s Store
Faith-based, Non-Denominational Fellowship Service in Memorial Hall
Reunion Check in at Westin Hotel

Reunion Check in at N* Room at Stadium

Tailgate in N* Room at the Stadium Dress: Casual

Football Game Dress: Casual

Sunday 8 October

0900-1700
0900-1000
0800-1000
1000-1600
1100-1700
1100-1215
1700-2200

USNA Visitor Center Hours

Catholic Service (Main Chapel)

Brunch in King Hall

Midshipmen Store Hours

Museum Hours

Protestant Service (Main Chapel)

Cocktail Reception/Dinner Dance in Dahlgren Hall

Dress: Cocktail attire for women, coat and tie for men




