Class of 1973 50th Reunion



October 5-8, 2023

Schedule of Events

Thursday 5 October

1300-1730	Reunion Check in at The Westin Hotel
0900	Golf at "The Preserve at Eisenhower" Golf Course. Shotgun start
0730-1600	Midshipmen Store Hours
0900-1700	Visitor Center Hours
0900-1700	Museum Hours
1200-1215	Noon Meal Formation
1830-2030	Shipwreck Party (N* Room at the stadium) Dress: Casual
1800-2000	Reunion Check in at N* Room at the stadium.

Friday 6 October

0900-1800	Reunion Check in at The Westin
0730-1600	Midshipmen Store Hours
0900-1700	Visitor Center Hours
0900-1700	Museum Hours
1000-1045	Class Meeting (US Naval Institute Building, Hospital Point) Dress: Slacks,
	collared shirts for men, appropriate attire for women to all Friday events
1045-1200	Memorial Service (US Naval Institute Building, Hospital Point)
1200-1300	Lunch at (US Naval Institute Building, Hospital Point)
1200-1215	Noon Meal Formation
1300-1330	Posthumous Degree Award to Lance Fremd in Fremd Room, Dahlgren Hall
	Transportation provided from USNI and return to Superintendent's briefing
	Contact Dave Smith at dsmith708@atlanticbb.net to schedule attendance
1350-1500	Superintendent Briefing Alumni Hall
1600-1715	Dress Parade on Worden Field
1915-2030	Jewish Service in Levy Center
TBD	Company Parties

Saturday 7 October		
0730-1600	Midshipmen Store Hours	
0900-1700	Visitor Center Hours	
0900-1700	Museum Hours	
0900-1200	Buses from The Westin and DoubleTree to the Midshipmen's Store	
0900-1100	Faith-based, Non-Denominational Fellowship Service in Memorial Hall	
1000-1230	Reunion Check in at Westin Hotel	
1330-1630	Reunion Check in at N* Room at Stadium	
1330-1900	Tailgate in N* Room at the Stadium <u>Dress: Casual</u>	
1530-1900	Football Game Dress: Casual	

Sunday 8 October

0900-1700	USNA Visitor Center Hours
0900-1000	Catholic Service (Main Chapel)
0800-1000	Brunch in King Hall
1000-1600	Midshipmen Store Hours
1100-1700	Museum Hours
1100-1215	Protestant Service (Main Chapel)
1700-2200	Cocktail Reception/Dinner Dance in Dahlgren Hall

Dress: Cocktail attire for women, coat and tie for men